
310,000

  

   

Write the correct number in digits 

e)

d)

c)

b)

f)

h)

g) 

i)

j)

130,000

550,000

460,000

980,000

670,000

820,000

790,000

550,000

a) 240,000

1. two hundred and thirty thousand

5. three hundred and seventy thousand

4. four hundred and twenty thousand

3. nine hundred and eighty thousand 

2. seven hundred and ten thousand 

6. six hundred and forty thousand

7. eight hundred and fifty thousand

8. nine hundred and sixteen thousand

A

one hundred thousand forty thousand+ = one hundred and forty thousand

Read and Write Hundred Thousands 

,

100,000 40,000

0
Hundreds
H

Thousands
Th T

Tens Ones
O

Ten Thousands
TTh

Hundred Thousands
HTh

0 0 0 0
4 0 0 0

+ = 140,000

1
0 ,



354,000

  

   

Write the correct number in digits 

e)

d)

c)

b)

f)

h)

g) 

i)

j)

818,000

671,000

486,000

738,000

297,000

181,000

999,000

562,000

a) 523,000

1. four hundred and seventy six thousand

5. one hundred and sixty eight thousand

4. three hundred and thirty five thousand

3. nine hundred and forty seven thousand 

2. eight hundred and thirty two thousand 

6. two hundred and seventeen thousand

7. seven hundred and fifty four thousand

8. one hundred and ninety three thousand

BRead and Write Hundred Thousands 

,

300,000 80,000

0
Hundreds
H

Thousands
Th T

Tens Ones
O

Ten Thousands
TTh

Hundred Thousands
HTh

0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0

+ = 386,000

3
0 ,

0 0 06

6,000+

three hundred and eighty six thousand = 386,000

three hundred 
thousand

eighty
thousand

six 
thousand

Write the correct number in words 



808,808

  

   

Write the correct number in digits 

e)

d)

c)

b)

f)

h)

g) 

i)

j)

712,067

351,563

184,005

233,292

430,430

898.453

100,001

616,616

a) 645, 123

1. five hundred and ninety two thousand, one hundred and forty seven

5. two hundred and fifty eight thousand, four hundred and two

4. eight hundred and three thousand, one hundred and one

3. one hundred and twenty three thousand, six hundred and twenty five 

2. seven hundred and fifteen thousand, four hundred and eighty one 

6. nine hundred and seventy two thousand, three hundred and thirty three

7. four hundred and eleven thousand, and three

8. three hundred and sixteen thousand, and fifty one

CRead and Write Hundred Thousands 

, 0
Hundreds
H

Thousands
Th T

Tens Ones
O

Ten Thousands
TTh

Hundred Thousands
HTh

0 0 0 0
8 0 0 0

3
0 ,

0 0 06
2 0 0

7 0
4

,

three hundred and eighty six thousand, two hundred and seventy four = 386,274



  

   

230,000

710,000

980,000

420,000

370,000

640,000

850,000

916,000

two hundred and forty thousand 

one hundred and thirty thousand

five hundred and fifty thousand 

four hundred and sixty thousand

three hundred and ten thousand

nine hundred and eighty thousand 

six hundred and seventy thousand 

eight hundred and twenty thousand

seven hundred and ninety thousand

five hundred and fifty thousand

  

   

310,000

  

   

Write the correct number in digits 

e)

d)

c)

b)

f)

h)

g) 

i)

j)

130,000

550,000

460,000

980,000

670,000

820,000

790,000

550,000

a) 240,000

1. two hundred and thirty thousand

5. three hundred and seventy thousand

4. four hundred and twenty thousand

3. nine hundred and eighty thousand 

2. seven hundred and ten thousand 

6. six hundred and forty thousand

7. eight hundred and fifty thousand

8. nine hundred and sixteen thousand

A

Answers



354,000

  

   

Write the correct number in digits 

e)

d)

c)

b)

f)

h)

g) 

i)

j)

818,000

671,000

486,000

738,000

297,000

181,000

999,000

562,000

a) 523,000

1. four hundred and seventy six thousand

5. one hundred and sixty eight thousand

4. three hundred and thirty five thousand

3. nine hundred and forty seven thousand 

2. eight hundred and thirty two thousand 

6. two hundred and seventeen thousand

7. seven hundred and fifty four thousand

8. one hundred and ninety three thousand

B

476,000

832,000

947,000

335,000

168,000

217,000

754,000

193,000

five hundred and twenty three thousand 

eight hundred and eighteen thousand

six hundred and seventy one thousand 

four hundred and eighty six thousand

three hundred and fifty four thousand

seven hundred and thirty eight thousand 

two hundred and ninety seven thousand 

one hundred and eighty one thousand

nine hundred and ninety  nine thousand

five hundred and sixty two thousand

Answers

Write the correct number in words 



808,808

  

   

Write the correct number in digits 

e)

d)

c)

b)

f)

h)

g) 

i)

j)

712,067

351,563

184,005

233,292

430,430

898.453

100,001

616,616

a) 645, 123

1. five hundred and ninety two thousand, one hundred and forty seven

5. two hundred and fifty eight thousand, four hundred and two

4. eight hundred and three thousand, one hundred and one

3. one hundred and twenty three thousand, six hundred and twenty five 

2. seven hundred and fifteen thousand, four hundred and eighty one 

6. nine hundred and seventy two thousand, three hundred and thirty three

7. four hundred and eleven thousand, and three

8. three hundred and sixteen thousand, and fifty one

C

592,147

715,481

123,625

803,101

258,402

972,333

411,003

316,051

six hundred and forty five thousand, one hundred and twenty three

seven hundred and twelve thousand and sixty seven

three hundred and fifty one thousand, five hundred and sixty three

one hundred and eighty four thousand and five

eight hundred and eight thousand, eight hundred and eight

two hundred and thirty three thousand, two hundred and ninety two

four hundred and thirty thousand,  four hundred and thirty

eight hundred and ninety eight thousand, four hundred and fifty three

one hundred thousand and one

six hundred and sixteen thousand, six hundred and sixteen


