# Read and Write Hundred Thousands HTh Thousands Thousands 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 100,000 + 40,000 = 140,000One hundred thousand + forty thousand = one hundred and forty thousand

Write	the	correct	number	in	digits
-------	-----	---------	--------	----	--------

	wo hundred and	thirty thousand		
	even hundred and			
	ne hundred and			
		twenty thousand		
		d seventy thousand		
	x hundred and fo			
7. ei	ght hundred and	fifty thousand		
8. ni	ine hundred and	sixteen thousand		
a)	240,000			
b)	130,000			
c)	550,000			
d)	460,000			
e)	310,000			
f)	980,000			
g)	670,000			
h)	820,000			
i)	790,000			
i)	550,000			



### Read and Write Hundred Thousands **B** 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 80,000 300,000 6,000 386,000 eighty three hundred six thousand thous andthousand three hundred and eighty six thousand = 386,000

Write	the	correct	number	in	digits
-------	-----	---------	--------	----	--------

		3	
1. fo	ur hundred and	seventy six thousand	
2. eig	jht hundred and	thirty two thousand	
3. nin	e hundred and t	forty seven thousand	
4. thi	ree hundred and	I thirty five thousand	
5. on	e hundred and s	ixty eight thousand	
6. tw	o hundred and s	seventeen thousand	
7. sev	en hundred and	fifty four thousand	
8. on	e hundred and n	ninety three thousand	
Write	the correct r	number in words	
a)	523,000		
b)	818,000		
c)	671,000		
d)	486,000		
e)	354,000		
f)	738,000		
g)	297,000		
h)	181,000		
i)	999,000		



### Read and Write Hundred Thousands HTh indred Thousan TTh en Thousands Th Thousand three hundred and eighty six thousand, two hundred and seventy four = 386,274

## Write the correct number in digits

**!	He THE COLLECT	namber in aigns			
1.	five hundred and nin	ety two thousand, one hundred and forty seven			
2.	2. seven hundred and fifteen thousand, four hundred and eighty one				
3.	one hundred and two	enty three thousand, six hundred and twenty five			
4.	eight hundred and t	nree thousand, one hundred and one			
5.	two hundred and fif	ty eight thousand, four hundred and two			
6.	nine hundred and se	venty two thousand, three hundred and thirty three			
7. f	four hundred and ele	even thousand, and three			
8.	three hundred and s	ixteen thousand, and fifty one			
a)	645, 123				
b)	712,067				
c)	351,563				
d)	184,005				
e)	808,808				
f)	233,292				
g)	430,430				
h)	898.453				
i)	100,001				
i١	616616				





# **Answers**

Write	e the correct	number in digits		
1. tw	o hundred and	thirty thousand	230,000	
2. se	ven hundred an	d ten thousand	710,000	
3. nir	ne hundred and	eighty thousand	980,000	
4. fo	ur hundred and	twenty thousand	420,000	
5. th	ree hundred an	d seventy thousand	370,000	
6. six	hundred and f	Forty thousand	640,000	
7. eig	ht hundred and	d fifty thousand	850,000	
8. nir	ne hundred and	sixteen thousand	916,000	
a)	240,000	two hundred and for	ty thousand	
b)	130,000	one hundred and thir	ty thousand	
c)	550,000	five hundred and fifty thousand		
d)	460,000	four hundred and six	ty thousand	
e)	310,000	three hundred and te	en thousand	
f)	980,000	nine hundred and eig	hty thousand	
g)	670,000	six hundred and seve	nty thousand	
h)	820,000	eight hundred and tw	venty thousand	
i)	790,000	seven hundred and ni	nety thousand	
j)	550,000	five hundred and fift	y thousand	



**B** 

# **Answers**

Write the correct number in digits					
our hundred and	seventy six thousand	476,000			
ight hundred and	thirty two thousand	832,000			
ine hundred and	forty seven thousand	947,000			
hree hundred and	d thirty five thousand	335,000			
ne hundred and s	sixty eight thousand	168,000			
wo hundred and	seventeen thousand	217,000			
even hundred and	l fifty four thousand	754,000			
ne hundred and i	ninety three thousand	193,000			
te the correct	number in words				
523,000	five hundred and tw	enty three thousand			
818,000	eight hundred and e	ighteen thousand			
671,000	six hundred and seve	enty one thousand			
486,000	four hundred and eig	ghty six thousand			
354,000	three hundred and f	ifty four thousand			
738,000	seven hundred and t	hirty eight thousand			
297,000	two hundred and nir	nety seven thousand			
181,000	one hundred and eig	hty one thousand			
999,000	nine hundred and ni	nety nine thousand			
562,000	five hundred and six	ty two thousand			
i !	our hundred and ight hundred and ne hundred and ine hundred an	ight hundred and seventy six thousand ight hundred and thirty two thousand ine hundred and forty seven thousand ine hundred and thirty five thousand ine hundred and sixty eight thousand in hundred and seventeen thousand in hundred and fifty four thousand in hundred and ninety three thousand in hundred and ninety three thousand in hundred and ninety three thousand in hundred and minety three thousand in hundred and minety three thousand in hundred and minety three thousand in hundred and two in hundred and eight hundred and eight hundred and formulated and formulated and formulated and formulated and formulated and formulated and minety three hundred and formulated and form			

	<u>C</u>

Wr	rite the correct	number in digits	
1.	five hundred and n	inety two thousand, one hundred and forty seven	592,147
2.	seven hundred and	fifteen thousand, four hundred and eighty one	715,481
3.	one hundred and tv	venty three thousand, six hundred and twenty five	123,625
4.	eight hundred and	three thousand, one hundred and one	803,101
5.	two hundred and fi	fty eight thousand, four hundred and two	258,402
6.	nine hundred and s	eventy two thousand, three hundred and thirty three	972,333
7. <del>1</del>	four hundred and e	leven thousand, and three	411,003
8.	three hundred and	sixteen thousand, and fifty one	316,051
<ul><li>a)</li><li>b)</li><li>c)</li></ul>	645, 123 712,067 351,563	six hundred and forty five thousand, one hundred and seven hundred and twelve thousand and sixty seven three hundred and fifty one thousand, five hundred and sixty seven three hundred and fifty one thousand, five hundred and sixty seven three sev	
d)	184,005	one hundred and eighty four thousand and five	
e)	808,808	eight hundred and eight thousand, eight hundred and e	eight
f)	233,292	two hundred and thirty three thousand, two hundred of	and ninety two
g)	430,430	four hundred and thirty thousand, four hundred and	thirty
h)	898.453	eight hundred and ninety eight thousand, four hundred	I and fifty three
i)	100,001	one hundred thousand and one	

